Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Wood - (254923) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.01
1:04.39
1:14.00
1:29.41
1:29.44
1:34.76

1:39.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.39
1:04.01
1:14.00
1:29.44
1:29.41
1:34.76

1:39.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
448
295
167
167
140

122

WA Pts

448
456
295
167
167
140

122

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

06/10/13
08/12/13
26/03/11
15/03/08
16/11/08
14/10/07
10/03/07

Date

08/12/13
06/10/13
26/03/11
16/11/08
15/03/08
14/10/07
10/03/07

Meet

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Midland Short Course 2013
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Club Champs

Derby Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet
Midland Short Course 2013
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
City of Derby Club Champs
Derbyshire County Champs
Derby Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Matlock
Stafford
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby

Derby

Stafford
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Derby
Derby

Derby

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



